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Classic Displays Quote
5959 Ambler Dr. 
Mississauga, ON 
L4W 2K2 

Date Quote # 

2022-09-12 15884 Phone # Fax # 

905 282 8888 905 282 1832 

Name / Address 

Municipality of West Elgin 
22413 Hoskings Line 
Rodney  ON   N0L 2C0 

Ship To 

Municipality of West Elgin 
22413 Hoskings Line 
Rodney, ON N0L 2C0 

P.O. No. Terms Due Date Rep FOB Project 

Net 30 2022-10-12 CT 

Item Description 

FB4.5'SML... Frostbite, 4.5' Side Mount, Pure White LED Rope Light with Pole Plate
SD4.5'SM... Snow Diamond, 4.5' Side Mount Illuminated with LED Rope Light, 

White and Blue, with pole plate bracket
FREIGHT Delivery charge for product, Dock to Dock.  ESTIMATED RATE, to be 

confirmed at time of shipping based on changing fuel rates. 

*additional $55.00 for tailgate will apply if no loading dock available
HST (ON) on sales 

“Please note that due to the current pricing fluctuations, based on the pandemic, all 
quoted prices can only be guaranteed for 15 days from the date of the estimate.” 

Classic Displays is registered and in good standing with the following Health and 
Safety Programs: 
Contractor Check and Comply Works 

Qty 

 20
 20 

1

Subtotal 

Tax 

Total 

Rate 

 1,065.00
960.00 

 925.00

13.00%

Total Tax 

 21,300.00 H 
19,200.00 H 

 925.00 H 

 5,385.25 

CAD 41,425.00 

CAD 5,385.25 

CAD 46,810.25 

GST/HST No. 105601025 Signature 




