Classic Displays

Quote

5959 Ambler Dr. Mississauga, ON L4W 2K2

Phone #	Fax #
905 282 8888	905 282 1832

Date	Quote #
2022-09-12	15884

Name / Address
Municipality of West Elgin 22413 Hoskings Line Rodney ON N0L 2C0

Ship To	
Municipality of West Elgin 22413 Hoskings Line Rodney, ON N0L 2C0	

P.O. No.	Terms	Due Date	Rep	FOB	Project
	Net 30	2022-10-12	СТ		

Item	Description	Qty	Rate	Total	Tax
FB4.5'SML	Frostbite, 4.5' Side Mount, Pure White LED Rope Light with Pole Plate	20	1,065.00	21,300.00	Н
SD4.5'SM	Snow Diamond, 4.5' Side Mount Illuminated with LED Rope Light, White and Blue, with pole plate bracket	20	960.00	19,200.00	H
FREIGHT	Delivery charge for product, Dock to Dock. ESTIMATED RATE, to be confirmed at time of shipping based on changing fuel rates.	1	925.00	925.00	н
	*additional \$55.00 for tailgate will apply if no loading dock available HST (ON) on sales		13.00%	5,385.25	
(D)					

"Please note that due to the current pricing fluctuations, based on the pandemic, all quoted prices can only be guaranteed for 15 days from the date of the estimate."

Classic Displays is registered and in good standing with the following Health and Safety Programs:

Contractor Check and Comply Works

Subtotal	CAD 41,425.00
Tax	CAD 5,385.25
Total	CAD 46,810.25

GST/HST No.

105601025

Signature